

Public Building Commission of Chicago Contractor Payment Information

Project: William P. Gray Elementary School Modular - Low Voltage

Contract Number: 1549C

JOC Contractor: Leopardo Companies

Payment Application: #1

Amount Paid: \$65,836.25

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 3/4/14

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor's payment application on the PBC's website is done solely for the purpose of providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this information is provided for in the PBC's Standard Terms and Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or warranties with respect to any of the information provided by contractors on the contractors' payment applications. If you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a posted payment application, you should contact the general contractor.



Leopardo

COMPANIES, INC. LCI Management Services Leopardo Construction

Corporate Headquarters:

Chicago Office:

5200 Prairie Stone Parkway. Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 TEL: 847.783.3000 FAX: 847.783,3001 www.leopardo.com

333 W. Wacker Drive . Chicago, IL 60606 TEL: 312,332.7570 FAX: 312.332,7572

To:

Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago

50 West Washington Street, Room 200

Chicago, IL 60602

Date:

08/13/13

Invoice:

38976

1

Payout # : Job:

13-6213

Attn:

Don Wilson

Terms:

net 30

	Totals
69,301.32 0.00 69,301.32	
69,301.32 3,465.07 65,836.25 0.00	
	65,836.25
3,465.07	
	0.00 69,301.32 69,301.32 3,465.07 65,836.25 0.00



Richard J. Daley Center 50 W. Washington Street Room 200 Chicago, Illinois 60602 (312) 744-3090 FAX (312) 744-8005 www.pbcchicago.com

Chairman RAHM EMANUEL Mayor City of Chicago

Executive Director ERIN LAVIN CABONARGI

Job Order Notice To Proceed

Job Order Number: 19070-C1549C-003-001

Job Order Name: Gray Elementary Low Voltage System

Work Type: School
Contract Number: 1549C

Contractor: Leopardo Companies, Inc.

File Code: 03-07-06

User Agency: The Board of Education of the City of Chicago

June 06, 2013

Pete Oldendorf Leopardo Companies, Inc. 333 W. Wacker Dr., Ste 250 Chicago, IL 60606 Dear Pete Oldendorf:

The Public Building Commission of Chicago accepts Leopardo Companies, Inc. Job Order Proposal dated 06/06/2013. This Notice to Proceed (NTP) authorizes Leopardo Companies, Inc. to proceed with the construction of the above project according to the detail scope of work date for a Lump Sum amount of \$69,301.32.

This project is subject to the terms and conditions in Contract #1549C. The effective date of this NTP is 6/10/2013.

Construction of the project is to be complete no later than 08/11/2013. Liquidated damages for delay will be assessed according to Article 10.04 of the General Conditions.

The above referenced services have been approved by the Executive Director of the Public Building Commission of Chicago. All terms and compensation are as per the Contract except as specifically modified herein.

Rosalinda Castillo, Deputy Director of Procurement

Paul Spieles, Chief Development Officer

Date

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO EXHIBIT O STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (1 of 2)

Name of Project: Monthly Estimate No.	Gray Elementary Lo	ow Voltage <u>System</u>	Contract No. PBC Project No.	1549C 19070-C1549C-003-001
Date:	10/2/2013			
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK	}	}ss		

I HEREBY DECLARE AND AFFIRM that I

Rick J. DuPraw, am the Sr. Vice President and duly authorized representative of Leopardo Companies, Inc. whose address is 333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 250, Chicago, Illinois, 60606 and that the following Minority and Women Business Enterprises have been contracted with, and have furnished, or are furnishing and preparing materials for, and have done or are doing labor on the above-captioned contract; that there is due and to become due them, respectively, the amounts set opposite their names for materials or labor as stated; and that this is a full, true, and complete statement of all such MBEs/WBEs and the amounts paid, due, and to become due to them:

MBE/WBE NAME	CONTRACT FOR		IT OF	PREVIOUS JESTS	OUNT THIS	BALANCE TO COMPLETE		
O.C.A. Construction, Inc.	Electrical	\$ 38,7	756.00	\$ 10	\$ 36,818.20	\$	1,937.80	
Interstate Electronics Company	Communications	\$ 25,1	40.00	\$ 	\$ 23,883.00	\$	1,257.00	
	TOTALS	\$ 63,8	396.00	\$ 	\$ 60,701.20	\$	3,194.80	

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO EXHIBIT O STATUS REPORT OF MBE/WBE (SUB) CONTRACT PAYMENTS (2 of 2)

I DO SOLEMNLY DECLARE AND AFFIRM UNDER THE PENATIES OF PERJURY THAT THE CONTENTS OF THE FOREGOING DOCUMENT ARE TRUE AND CORRECT, AND THAT I AM AUTHORIZED, ON BEHALF OF THE ABOVE FIRM, TO MAKE THIS AFFIDAVIT.

(Affiant)	
10.2.13	
(Date)	

On this 2nd day of October, 2013, before me, Erika Dominguez, the undersigned officer, personally appeared Rick J. DuPraw, known to me to be the person described in the foregoing Affidavit and acknowledged that he (she) executed the same in the capacity therein stated and for the purposes therein contained.

In witness thereof, Lhereunto set my hand and official seal.

Notary Public

Commission Expires:

(Seal)

OFFICIAL SEAL ERIKA DOMINGUEZ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/01/15

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 of 3)

PROJECT NAME:	Gray Elementary Low Voltage System	CONTRACTOR: LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC.	DATE:	10/2/2013
PBC PROJECT:	19070-C-1549C-003-001	333 W. WACKER DRIVE, STE. 250 CHICAGO, IL 60606	i	
		APPLICATION PAYMENT # 1	PERIOD FROM: 6/1/13 - 7/1/13	6/1/13 - 7/1/13
OWNER:	PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO	Ō		
	STATE OF ILLINOIS }			

The affiant, corporation and for him/herself individually; that he/she is well acquainted with the facts set forth herein and that said corporation is the Contractor with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, owner, under Contract No. ₫ COUNTY OF COOK } Rick J. DuPraw LEOPARDO COMPANIES, INC. first being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says that he/she is, Corporation and duly authorized to make this Affidavit on behalf of said 1549C dated the Sr. Vice President day of

June

Project Name Gray Elementary Low Voltage System
Project Address: 3730 North Larami Chicago, IL

2013 for the General Construction on the following project:

That the following statements are made for the purpose of procuring a partial payment \$ 65,836.25 under the Contract, That, for the purpose of said Contract, the following persons have been contracted with and have furnished or prepared materials, equipment \$ 65,836.25 under the terms of said

supplies, and services for, and have done labor and said improvement.

That, the respective amounts set forth opposite their names is the full amount of money due and to become due to each of them respectively,

That, the work for which payment has been requested has been completed, free and clear of any all claims, liens, charges and expenses of any kind

whatsoever and in full compliance with the Contract Documents and the requirements of said Owner under them;

That this statement is a full, true, and complete statement of all such persons and of the full amount now due and the amount heretofore paid to each of them for such labor, materials, equipment, supplies and services, furnished or prepared by each of them to or on account of said work, as stated:

0	П	- -	ω Ι		
Communications	Electrical	Insurance	eneral Conditions	CSI Designation	
Interstate Electronics Company, Inc 600 Joliet Road Willowbrook, IL 60527	O.C.A. Construction, Inc.8434 Corcoran Road Willow Springs, IL 60480	Leopardo Companies, Inc. 333 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 250 Chicago, IL 60606	Leopardo Companies, Inc. 333 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 250 General Conditions Chicago, IL 60606	Subcontractor Name (Title Original Description) Subcontractor Address Contract Amount	1
\$ 25,140.00	\$ 38,756.00	\$ 669.00	\$ 1,237.00	Original Contract Amount	2
				Change Orders	သ
\$ 25,140.00	\$ 38,756.00	\$ 669.00	\$ 1,237.00	Adjusted Contract amount	4
100% \$	100% \$	100% \$	100% \$	% Complete	5
⇔	€9 1	⇔	49	Previous	6
\$ 25,140.00	\$ 38,756.00	\$ 669.00	\$ 1,237.00 \$	Current 1	7
\$ 25,140.00 \$ 25,140.00 \$	\$ 38,756.00	\$ 669.00	\$ 1,237.00 \$	Total	
\$ 1,257.00	\$ 1,937.80	\$ 33.45	\$ 61.85	Retainage	9
(€9	69	49	Previous Billings	10
\$23,883.00	\$36,818.20	\$ 635.55	\$ 1,175.15	Net Amount Due	1
\$23,883.00 \$ 1,257.00	\$36,818.20 \$ 1,937.80	\$ 33.45	\$ 61.85	Remaining to Bill	12

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO EXHIBIT B

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (2 of 3)

							_
					Contractor's Fee	CSI Designation	
					Leopardo Companies, Inc. 333 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 250 Chicago, IL 60606	Subcontractor Name (Title Description) Subcontractor Address	1
	=				\$ 3,499.32	Original Contract Amount	2
						Change Orders	ω
()	6 9	6	<i>ω</i>	↔	\$ 3,499.32	Adjusted Contract amount	4
					100%	% Complete	C IT
					\$	Previous	6
					\$ 3,499.32	Current	7
.	€9	69	<i>ы</i>	()	\$ 3,499.32	Total	8
φ.	6	<i>ω</i>	ω	€9	\$ 174.97	Retainage	9
					φ ,	Previous Billings	10
					\$ 3,324.35	Net Amount Due	1
69	с я	⇔	69	€9	\$ 174.97	Remaining to Bill	12
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	φ φ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 69 6		Leopardo Companies, Inc. 333 W. Wacker Drive, Ste. 250 \$ 3,499.32 \$ 3,499.32 \$ 174.97 \$ - \$ 3,324.35 \$ Chicago, IL 60606 \$ 3,499.32 \$ 3,499.32 \$ 174.97 \$ - \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - \$ \$ 3,324.35 \$ \$ - <td> Subcontractor Name (Titles Description) Subcontractor Address Contract Amount Orders Current Total Frevious Orders Order</td>	Subcontractor Name (Titles Description) Subcontractor Address Contract Amount Orders Current Total Frevious Orders Order

\$ 3 465 07	BALANCE TO COMPLETE		
\$ 65,836.25	AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT	\$ 69,301.32	ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE
69	AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS PAYMENT		CREDITS TO CONTRACTS
\$ 65,836.25	NET AMOUNT EARNED	\$ 69.301.32	TOTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAS
\$ 3,465.07	LESS 5% RETAINED	.	EXTRAS TO CONTRACT
\$ 69,301.32	TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED	\$ 69,301.32	AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

existing lien laws These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, supplies, workers, or employees nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of

Contractor Certifies

that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents;

that suppliers of materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all significant sublevels thereof) have been paid in full

that the amount of the payments applied for are justified.

genuine; That the Final Waivers of Lien and Releases submitted herewith by affiant for affiant and each of the aforesaid person, are true, correct, and

that each and every Final Waiver of Lien and Release was delivered unconditionally;

that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Final Waivers of Lien and such Releases;

or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the Work or arising out of the Work; that said Final Waivers of lien and said Releases include such Final Waivers of Lien and such releases from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material

and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Final Waivers of Lien and said Releases include all the labor and material for which a

claim could be made and for which a lien could be filed;

that neither the final payment nor any part thereof has been assigned;

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it any time appear that any illegal or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, whether included in a partial or in a final payment, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISION OF CHICAGO the amount or amounts so paid; and

that if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor will refund to the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable attorney's fee

Print Name

Subcribed and Sworn to before me this $2\,\mathrm{ph}$ day of 0.5

Rick J. DuPraw

Sr. Vice President

My Commission expires: Notary Public

NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:08/01/15 monomenon ERIKA DOMINGUEZ OFFICIAL SEAL

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT C CONTRACTOR'S WAIVER OF LIEN TO-DATE AND AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF ILLINOIS } } SS
COUNTY OF COOK }
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
WHEREAS <u>Leopardo Companies, Inc.</u> , an <u>Illinois</u> <u>CORPORATION, has employed by the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, as Owner, under Contract No. <u>1549C</u> dated the <u>1st</u> day of <u>July</u> 2013, for General Construction</u>
for Gray Elementary Low Voltage – 3730 N. Laramie, Chicago, IL – Project #19070-C1549C-003-001
That the undersigned, for and in consideration of a partial payment of
Sixty five thousand eight hundred thirty six dollars and 25/100.00
on the adjusted contract price of
Sixty nine thousand three hundred one dollars and 32/100.00
and other good and valuable considerations, the receipt is acknowledged, the undersigned waives and release any and all lien, or claim, or right of lien under the Statutes of the State of Illinois relating to Mechanics' Liens, on account of labor or materials, or both, furnished by the undersigned to the extent of that part of the aforesaid work for which partial payment is requested.
IN WITNESS, the undersigned has caused its corporate seal to be hereunto affixed and these presents to be signed by Rick J. DuPraw – Sr. Vice President and attested by Gary Leopardo - Secretary on this 2nd day of Oct 2013, pursuant to authority given by the said Corporation

(SEAL)

Secretary or Assistant Secretary

Leopardo Companies, Inc.

Rick J. DuPraw - Sr. Vice President

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

AIA DOCUMENT G702

Invoice #:

38976

Cwiet: (ii applicable) By: Date:	90	0.00	Net Changes By Change Order	
or Contractor under this Contract.	0.00	0.00	TOTALS	
This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment, and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner	0.00	0.00	Total Approved this Month	
By:	0.00	0.00	Total changes approved in previous month by Owner	Total cha
HITECT:	Deductions	Additions	CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	
Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)	\$ 3,465.07	ACC 4 3 COLD 4 COLD 5 C	9.Balance To Finish, Including Retainage (Line 3 Less Line 6)	9.Balance (Line
AMOUNT CERTIFIED \$ 65,836.25 (Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied, Initial all figures on this Application and on the	\$ 65,836.25		8.Current Payment Due	8.Current l
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.			(Line 6 from prior Certificate)	(Line
the Auditect's knowledge, information, and belief, the work has progressed as marketed, the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is a strictly of the Audit NT CEDTIFIED.	0.00		(Line 4 Less Line5 Total) 7. Less Previous Certificates For Payment	<i>(Line</i> 7. Less Pr
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data comprising the above application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the Architect to the Owner that to the best of the Architect to the Owner that to the best of the Architecture and the Owner that to the best of the Owner that	\$ 65,836.25		Total Earned Less Retainage	6. Total Ea
ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT	\$ 3,465.07		(Column F on G703) Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b)	(Col Total Re
My Commission expires:		0.00	% of Stored Material	b. 0%
Subscribed and sworn to before me on U.S. 2.3. Notary Public:		3,465.07	5.00% of Completed Work\$ (Column D+E on G703)	a. 5.00% (Column
State of : Illinois County of : Cook			ge:	5. Retainage
By: (&) Date: [0. 1.13	\$ 69,301.32		Total Completed and Stored To Date	4. Total Co
	\$ 69,301.32		Contract Sum To Date	3. Contrac
CONTRACTOR: Leopardo Companies, Inc.	\$ 0.00		2. Net Change By Change Orders	2. Net Cha
And the state of t	\$ 69,301.32		1. Original Contract Sum	1. Original
Contract documents. That all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for which previous Certificates for Payment where issued and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.	ct.	ction with the Contra	Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.	Application Continuation
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information, and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed by accordance with the	MENT	FOR PAYMENT	RACTOR'S APPLICATION	CONTRAC
Client Reference: 19070-C1549C-003-001 OF		0	333 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 250 Chicago, IL 60606	
Contract Date:		Via Architect:	Leopardo Companies, Inc.	From Contractor:
Project Number: 13-6213 Contractor				
Period: - Owner	18		50 West Washington Street, Room Chicago II 60602	
Application No:	Gray Elementary Bid Package 2	13-6213	Public Bldg. Comm. of Chicago Project:	To Owner:

Application No.: Period From: :

..

CONTINUATION SHEET

AIA DOCUMENT G703

Application and Certification for Payment, containing Contractor's signed certification is attached. In tabulation below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.

Use Column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.

38976 Contract: 13-6213 Gray Elementary Bid Package 2

							lten] No
	σı	4	ω	2	_		Item No	>	Invoice #:
GRAND TOTALS	Contractor's Fee	Low Voltage	Electrical	Insurance	General Conditions		Description of Work	Φ.	38976
							Sch		Contract:
69,301.32	3,499.32	25,140.00	38,756.00	669.00	1,237.00		Scheduled Value	ဂ	13-6213
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	From Previous Application (D+E)	Work Completed	0	Gray Elementary Bid Package 2
69,301.32	3,499.32	25,140.00	38,756.00	669.00	1,237.00	This Period In Place	mpleted	m	Bid Package 2
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Presently Stored (Not In D or E)	Materials	п	
69,301.32	3,499.32	25,140.00	38,756.00	669.00	1,237.00	and Stored To Date (D+E+F)	Total Completed	G	
100.00%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	(6+0)	%		
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	To Finish	Balance	I	
3,465.07	174.97	1,257.00	1,937.80	33.45	61.85	(If Variable Rate)	Retainage	a	

C:\Documents and Settings\EDominguez\Local Settings\Temp\5\LCIAppForPaymentPCO.rpt

WAIVER OF LIEN TO DATE

STATE OF	Illinois		447		LILIY IO	DAIL	Gty#				
COUNTY OF	Cook	}	SS				Escrow #				
TO WHOM IT MAY C	ONCERN:	,					0.				
WHEREAS the under	signed has bee	en emplo	yed by		Public I	3ldg. Comm. of Chic	ago				
to furnish				Gen	eral Construction						
for the premises know	n as			3	3730 N. Laramie Ave	. Chicago, IL					
of which				Public Building Co	ommission of Chicag	0		is the owner			
THE undersigned, effe and other good and va Illinois, relating to med apparatus or machine material, fixtures, app	aluable consident chanics' liens, rery furnished, a	eration, d with resp nd on the	o(es) her ect to and moneys	eby waive and releas d on said above-desc , funds or other cons	se any and all lien or cribed premises, and iderations due or to t	claim of, or right to,lie the improvements the secome due from the	n, under the statute ereon, and on the m owner, on account	s of the State of aterial, fixtures,			
				COMPANY NAM	E:	Leopardo C	ompanies, Inc.				
				ADDRESS:	1 	333 W. Wacker Dri	ive. Chicago, IL 60	ede			
DATE: 10-20 SIGNATURE AND TITLE: Rick J. DiPraw, & Vice President EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT.											
EXTRAS INCLUDE BUT ARE NOT LIMITED TO CHANGE ORDERS, BOTH ORAL AND WRITTEN, TO THE CONTRACT. CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT											
TO WHOM IT MAY C	ONCERN:	IGNED, ((NAME)_		Rick J. DuPraw		BEING DULY S	SWORN, DEPOSES			
AND SAYS THAT HE	OR SHE IS (F	POSITION	۳) –		Sr.	Vice President		OF			
(COMPANY NAME)	**			Leopardo Co	ompanies, Inc.			WHO IS THE			
CONTRACTOR FUR	NISHING				Construction		WORK ON TH	ie Building			
LOCATED AT				3730 N. La	ramie Ave. Chicago,	IL					
OWNED BY				Public Buildin	g Commission of Ch	icago					
That the total amount prior to this payment. that there is otherwise furnished material or construction thereof a work according to pla	That all waiver e no claim eithe labor, or both, and the amoun	rs are true er legal o for said v t due or te	e, correct r equitab vork and	t and genuine and de le to defeat the validi all parties having sub	livered unconditional ty of said waivers. To contracts for specific	hat the following are t portions of said work	is received by the un the names of all part to or for material ente	ndersigned and ties who have ering into the			
	NAMES			WHAT FOR	CONTRACT PRICE	AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY INVOICED	THIS INVOICE DUE	BALANCE TO BECOME DUE			
Leopardo Companio	es, Inc.			General Construction	69,301.32	0.00	65,836.25	3,465.07			
Total Labor and Mater	al Including Appr	oved Char	nge Orders	to Complete	69,301.32	0.00	65,836.25	3,465.07			
§ MY	er contracts to be done upor RY PUBLIC - ST COMMISSION E	ATE OF IL XPIRES:08	nnection LINOIS 3/01/15	ding, and that there with said work other	than above stated.		erson for material, I	abor or other work			
Subscrib	ed and sworn t	to before		10-7.	3	1	NOTARYPUBLIC				